
Support (in Favor of Appeal) Oppose Concerned Total

7 64 2 73

Written Jim and Judy Cover thecoverts@charter.net 1 Monday 04/15/2024, 8:19 AM 

Written Jon Kelley fattire775@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/16/2024 1:32 PM

Written Mandy Hodach Ward 2 justmandym@gmail.com 267-325-6850 2650 Friesian Court 1 Wednesday 04/17/2024, 4:56 PM

Written Catherine Tolles Ward 2 tolles2018@gmail.com 831-601-3005 10450 Mine Shaft Dr. 1 Thursday 04/18/2024, 2:54 PM

Written Christian Hodach Ward 2 chodach@gmail.com 719-619-6838 2650 Friesian Court 1 Friday 04/19/2024, 6:04 AM 

Written Jennifer Spade Ward 2 jenniferspade99@gmail.com 480-227-9158 9885 Cardigan Bay LN. Reno Nevada 89521 1 Friday 04/19/2024, 4:01 PM 

Written
Laurie Mitchell 

Ward 2
laurie.mitchell@outlook.com 480-686-0274 9885 Cardigan Bay LN. Reno Nevada 89521

1
Friday 04/19/2024, 4:08 PM 

Written Debra Yates debyates1000@gmail.com 1 Saturday 04/20/2024 11:08 AM

Written Peggy Spence survivingreno@gmail.com 1 Sunday 04/21/2024, 8:11 AM 

Written Kaitlin Russell morgankaitlin@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:02 AM 

Written Kelsey Garner kelseylgarner@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:05 AM 

Written Bonny Bavelas bavelas@ymail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:08 AM 

Written Daniel Shedd shedd.daniel@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:10 AM

Written Lola Wei lolawei@msn.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:10 AM

Written Bethany Damonte bdamonte@nevada.unr.edu 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:12 AM

Written Adam Newton nolesgolf@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:15 AM

Written Bailey Gore bgore5688@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:16 AM

Written Troy Crisco troy.crisco@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:18 AM

Written Tim Lewis timothylanelewis@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:20 AM

Written Stephanie Dement stephanie.dement@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:24 AM

Written Nathan Tripp trippjosh10@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:26 AM

Written Casey Kline cnkline18@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:26 AM

Written Craig Ledo craig.ledo@gmail.com 925-963-9963 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:31 AM

Written Eric McNey eric.mcney.vacgpj@statefarm.com 775-300-7646 10625 Double R Blvd Suite 200 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:31 AM

Written Sandy Cartidge sunnysjc@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:32 AM

Written Megan Vallandingham megnicole1215@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:33 AM

Written Stephanie Mikos smikos14@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:40 AM 

Written Annie Jolly anniejolly@live.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 11:43 AM 

Written
Kierra Calingaert kierra@ppg.cpa 775-473-3131 660 Sierra Rose Dr, Suite A Reno NV 89511

1
Monday 04/22/2024, 11:44 AM

Written Diane Mancini dmanc7772@aol.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:53 AM 

Written Darryl Turner dt@darrylturnercorp.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:57 AM

Written Chelsea Pierce chelsea.pierce84@gmail.com 702-218-4002 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:07 PM

Written Andrew Goligowski andrew.goligowski@hotmail.com 775-300-5648 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:07 PM 

Written Mia Carr miacarr16@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:11 PM 

Written Amy Leggett amleggett@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:28 PM 

Written Roger Huff roger@battlebornbullies.com 1 Morday 04/22/2024, 12:30 PM 

Written Brooke Adams brook1yn23@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:36 PM

Written William Bowman wbowman588@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:38 PM 

Written Eric Spratley spratnv@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:50 PM 

Written Gary and Ginny Powel schnauzee1@hotmail.com 2725 Tobiano Drive 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:56 PM

Written Hanna Kang injoung@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:07 PM 

Written Deedee Scott deedeescott@gmail.com 1 Morday 04/22/2024, 1:08 PM 

Written Michala Parker michalaparker@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:09 PM

Written Carl Baker hellogoodbye12345@icloud.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:14 PM

Written Del Nordby del@cds-inc.net 707-484-5338 880 S Center Street, Reno, NV 8950 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:19 PM

Written Stewart Tatem sjrptatem@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:21 PM

Written Juli Abbott julesa92@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:23 PM

Written Lisa Hedaria walkbyfaithnow@yahoo.com 775-338-3557 10775 Cordero Dr, Reno NV 89521 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:32 PM

Written Cody Holland hollandmc@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:33 PM

Written Sarah Perlich brandonsarahp@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:36 PM 

Written Katelyn Parsons katelyn_parsons@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:35 PM 

Written Richard Berman rberman@dicksonrealty.com 775-800-5032 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:38 PM

Written Daniela Briseno bellezza227@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:40 PM

Written Insuk Lauer ilauer@comstockins.com 775-853-9424 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:47 PM

Written Zach Madison zachary.madison@cgimotion.com 775-882-3422 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:51 PM

Written Kari Duff karidufff@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 1:52 PM

Written Marilee Brodie marileebrodie@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:56 PM

Written Young Kim junimsaranghayoo@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:57 PM

Written Laura Harting laura.r.harting@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 1:58 PM

Written Roger Chris O Sullivan rchrisosullivan@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:08 PM

April 26, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # I.1 MUP24-00012 

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:thecoverts@charter.net
mailto:fattire775@gmail.com
mailto:justmandym@gmail.com
mailto:tolles2018@gmail.com
mailto:chodach@gmail.com
mailto:jenniferspade99@gmail.com
mailto:laurie.mitchell@outlook.com
mailto:debyates1000@gmail.com
mailto:survivingreno@gmail.com
mailto:morgankaitlin@gmail.com
mailto:kelseylgarner@yahoo.com
mailto:bavelas@ymail.com
mailto:shedd.daniel@gmail.com
mailto:lolawei@msn.com
mailto:bdamonte@nevada.unr.edu
mailto:nolesgolf@hotmail.com
mailto:bgore5688@gmail.com
mailto:troy.crisco@yahoo.com
mailto:timothylanelewis@gmail.com
mailto:stephanie.dement@gmail.com
mailto:trippjosh10@gmail.com
mailto:cnkline18@gmail.com
mailto:craig.ledo@gmail.com
mailto:eric.mcney.vacgpj@statefarm.com
mailto:sunnysjc@yahoo.com
mailto:megnicole1215@gmail.com
mailto:smikos14@gmail.com
mailto:anniejolly@live.com
mailto:kierra@ppg.cpa
mailto:dmanc7772@aol.com
mailto:dt@darrylturnercorp.com
mailto:chelsea.pierce84@gmail.com
mailto:andrew.goligowski@hotmail.com
mailto:miacarr16@hotmail.com
mailto:amleggett@gmail.com
mailto:roger@battlebornbullies.com
mailto:brook1yn23@yahoo.com
mailto:wbowman588@yahoo.com
mailto:spratnv@gmail.com
mailto:schnauzee1@hotmail.com
mailto:injoung@yahoo.com
mailto:deedeescott@gmail.com
mailto:michalaparker@gmail.com
mailto:hellogoodbye12345@icloud.com
mailto:del@cds-inc.net
mailto:sjrptatem@gmail.com
mailto:julesa92@gmail.com
mailto:walkbyfaithnow@yahoo.com
mailto:hollandmc@gmail.com
mailto:brandonsarahp@yahoo.com
mailto:katelyn_parsons@yahoo.com
mailto:rberman@dicksonrealty.com
mailto:bellezza227@gmail.com
mailto:ilauer@comstockins.com
mailto:zachary.madison@cgimotion.com
mailto:karidufff@gmail.com
mailto:marileebrodie@gmail.com
mailto:junimsaranghayoo@gmail.com
mailto:laura.r.harting@gmail.com
mailto:rchrisosullivan@gmail.com


Written Lilian Estrada slilianu@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:12 PM 

Written Aaron Meier ameier16@yahoo.com 775-685-6383 10670 Copper Lake Drive 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:14 PM

Written Kevin & Nicole Jones kevicolejones@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:16 PM

Written Daren McCammon sailrmac@gmail.com 510-673-2556 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:26 PM

Written Scott Witter switter015@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:37 PM

Written Lori Sandoval sandoval4@sbcglobal.net 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:40 PM

Written Anthony Shelton shelton775@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:47 PM

Written Amber Brown ahappylittlefamily@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:52 PM

Written Beth Hemmila bethhemmila@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:53 PM

Written Nicole Baranowski nbski2012@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:21 PM

Written Jessica Hampton lljessica@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:23 PM

Written Valerie & Hershel Manson vmanson2@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:25 PM

Michael Kadenacy mkadenacy@bonvillc.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:55 PM 

mailto:slilianu@gmail.com
mailto:ameier16@yahoo.com
mailto:kevicolejones@gmail.com
mailto:sailrmac@gmail.com
mailto:switter015@gmail.com
mailto:sandoval4@sbcglobal.net
mailto:shelton775@yahoo.com
mailto:ahappylittlefamily@gmail.com
mailto:bethhemmila@gmail.com
mailto:nbski2012@gmail.com
mailto:lljessica@yahoo.com
mailto:vmanson2@yahoo.com
mailto:mkadenacy@bonvillc.com
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:;<<=>?�@=>�AB@C�DE;>FE�G>BHI>J�:FE==K�LMNGOPQRRRSOTUVWX�YZ[\]̂�_̂ ]̀Zab]̀cde]\XWf̀gh]Xij]̂�klmmlmnmk�oopoq�Ujr]p�stùfh�v]XXẐ\�w�vv�_stùfhv]XXẐ\dxẐ]gb]yi�z{|}�~����~}�|�����{��{�������������|���}�{���{����������}����}����{���}�}�{�������������}}��������{�~����������{�~�����������{{|���������{��{��{��}����{����}|�{�z�|����}���|�����|����{���}�}�{�����}}���������}���{������}|���}���|�����{�}���{���|���{|{�����}���{�������{��}���}���{����z{|}�����|�{����|�������~����������������}�{��}����{���}�{������������}�����{��}|���}|���}�����{����|��|{����}��}}���}|�{�|��������}|���{|�}����{��}���}����}���~������������{�}��{|���}|��|������}�{���{���}�}�{�����{�~����������������}}���z{������ ����¡{��}|



���������������	 	
���
����������������
����
��������

�������������������������������
���������������� !����"�#�����$��%�&&'�&(")�*+�,-�).*/��(&�01	��23�0-4�.56�786)7�'8	(	)7'&'9 3�3
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�������������	�
� ��
��������
������������������������

�����������������  
��!	"�������
������
��������#$����%�&�
���'�
(�

)�
*%+�,-�./�+0,1
�*
�23�"�4��2/5!067�897+8�)9�*�+8)
): ���
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;<==>?@�A>?�BCAD�EF<?GF�H?CIJ?K�;GF>>L�MNOHPQRSSSTPUVWVX�YZ[�\]̂]_̀Z[abcdef̂bgh d̂�ijkkjklki�mmnml�Xhôn�pqr][f�ŝbbZdt�u�ss�\pqr][fŝbbZdtavZd̂eŵxgy�z[]]_v{�|f}[ZxZ�\|f}[ZxZzavZd̂eŵxgy�~Zx̂d��ZZcZ\vZZcZ�avZd̂eŵxgy��Zdd{��vZ�}qc�\�vZ�}qc�avZd̂eŵxgy��_̂b[�~qZvv�\~qZvv�avZd̂eŵxgy�b_vt[dZ�bavZd̂eŵx\b_vt[dZ�bavZd̂eŵxgy�hZw}_d��rZvt�\�rZvthavZd̂eŵxgy��_t}]ZZd�o_{]̂v�\o_{]̂v�avZd̂eŵxg�������������������������������������������������������������� ����¡���������¢�����������¡�������£� ���¡���¡¤�£� ���¡���¡�¡���������¥���������������� ��¡��¦�����������¡�������������¢��¡���������¢���¡������������¥�¢���¢¢����������������������������¢�����§�������¡�� ��������� �����¡���������¤�����¢������¢��¡�����������̈�¡�������¥�¢�� ��¡�����©�������¡����������������¢����������¢¢�������������¡���¡��¢���������¤������������������������������¡��¢���������̈ª����������¢�������¢������¥���¡���������¢�£� ���¡���¡�«������¬�¡���¤������¢�­£����®��



��������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
������������ ��������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
 �34�1.5�/67�897*8�(9
)
*8('(: 4�4
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���������������	 	
���
����������������
����
��������

������������������������ ������
����������������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12	 �34�1.5�/67�897*8�(9	)	*8('(: 4�4
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